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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Nealy            M3039         1/36       59:34    5:58       59:33
2     Kevin Brown            M2029         1/10       59:52    5:59       59:50
3     Karl Duerk             M3039         2/36     1:03:37    6:21     1:03:25
4     Bob Garcia             M5059         1/16     1:04:21    6:27     1:04:21
5     Ron Lampe              M5059         2/16     1:06:16    6:38     1:06:14
6     Robbie Block           M3039         3/36     1:09:19    6:56     1:09:17
7     Blaine Schmidt         M4049         1/22     1:10:26    7:03     1:10:24
8     Graig Skartvedt        M3039         4/36     1:12:22    7:13     1:12:07
9     Chris Esterline        M3039         5/36     1:14:01    7:18     1:13:01
10    Kathleen Swartz        F3039         1/52     1:13:20    7:20     1:13:14
11    Keith North            M5059         3/16     1:13:33    7:22     1:13:31
12    Tony Sorrentino        M5059         4/16     1:13:49    7:23     1:13:49
13    Matt Rinkenberger      M3039         6/36     1:14:09    7:25     1:14:05
14    Barney Rempe           M5059         5/16     1:14:12    7:26     1:14:12
15    Tim Powers             M4049         2/22     1:14:56    7:30     1:14:53
16    Tadashi Abe            M2029         2/10     1:15:22    7:31     1:15:10
17    Chris Williar          M3039         7/36     1:15:16    7:32     1:15:12
18    Mark Hathoot           M4049         3/22     1:16:18    7:36     1:15:58
19    Jamie Guevara          F2029         1/18     1:16:04    7:37     1:16:03
20    Scott Lacroix          M4049         4/22     1:16:37    7:40     1:16:31
21    Lisa Tesarek           F2029         2/18     1:16:36    7:40     1:16:34
22    Brad Marsicek          M3039         8/36     1:17:00    7:42     1:16:52
23    Patrick Nepple         M3039         9/36     1:17:12    7:43     1:17:04
24    Jason Purcell          M3039        10/36     1:17:59    7:47     1:17:46
25    Dj Bierd               M2029         3/10     1:18:10    7:49     1:18:07
26    Cletus Roth            M5059         6/16     1:18:21    7:50     1:18:13
27    Jayne McManis          F3039         2/52     1:18:56    7:53     1:18:49
28    Jeff Cole              M4049         5/22     1:19:30    7:56     1:19:12
29    Bryce Curry            M3039        11/36     1:19:39    7:57     1:19:21
30    Scott Giddings         M4049         6/22     1:19:48    7:57     1:19:27
31    Casey Caniglia         M3039        12/36     1:20:04    8:00     1:19:59
32    Claire Haag            F4049         1/28     1:20:37    8:02     1:20:13
33    Lauriel Nelson         F3039         3/52     1:20:30    8:03     1:20:21
34    Cedric Fichepain       M4049         7/22     1:21:54    8:11     1:21:41
35    Troy Wolford           M4049         8/22     1:22:12    8:12     1:21:51
36    Jody Green             F3039         4/52     1:22:12    8:13     1:22:01
37    Rachel Rose            F2029         3/18     1:22:17    8:13     1:22:04
38    Cainon Brown           M3039        13/36     1:22:55    8:14     1:22:16
39    Michael Petrocchi      M3039        14/36     1:22:26    8:14     1:22:18
40    Chris Haag             M4049         9/22     1:22:47    8:15     1:22:22
41    Ernie Parra            M5059         7/16     1:22:49    8:17     1:22:43
42    Michael Davis          M4049        10/22     1:23:29    8:18     1:22:53
43    Cassandra Jones        F2029         4/18     1:23:00    8:18     1:22:56
44    Thomas Jones           M2029         4/10     1:23:03    8:18     1:22:59
45    Annielori Jobe         F3039         5/52     1:23:03    8:18     1:23:00
46    Larry Burson           M5059         8/16     1:23:16    8:20     1:23:12
47    Paul Crisman           M4049        11/22     1:24:16    8:22     1:23:39
48    Andrew Detavernier     M3039        15/36     1:24:16    8:22     1:23:40
49    Carol Healy            F5059         1/11     1:24:14    8:25     1:24:08
50    Joel Hansen            M5059         9/16     1:24:15    8:25     1:24:08
51    Tim McGargill          M3039        16/36     1:24:32    8:25     1:24:10
52    Matt Pentico           M3039        17/36     1:24:10    8:25     1:24:10
53    Sarah Stevens          F2029         5/18     1:24:31    8:25     1:24:10
54    Shannon Royal          F3039         6/52     1:24:53    8:25     1:24:10
55    Joshua Larson          M3039        18/36     1:24:41    8:27     1:24:26
56    John Murnane           M3039        19/36     1:25:25    8:29     1:24:48
57    Colin Riggins          M3039        20/36     1:25:20    8:29     1:24:49
58    Amy Cherko             F2029         6/18     1:25:21    8:31     1:25:01
59    Kimberly Nitchals      F3039         7/52     1:25:27    8:31     1:25:08
60    Jorge Alvarez          M5059        10/16     1:25:47    8:32     1:25:12
61    Robert Bogar           M7099          1/1     1:25:17    8:32     1:25:16
62    Leigh-Anne Fitzgerald  F3039         8/52     1:25:37    8:33     1:25:21
63    Kevin Bailey           M3039        21/36     1:25:37    8:33     1:25:26
64    Dawn Melcher           F3039         9/52     1:25:48    8:33     1:25:29
65    Korey Brunken          M3039        22/36     1:26:13    8:35     1:25:47
66    Brian Krejci           M3039        23/36     1:26:35    8:38     1:26:13
67    Brianne Hanshaw        F3039        10/52     1:26:27    8:38     1:26:17
68    Cary Segall            M6069          1/9     1:26:53    8:39     1:26:31
69    Adama Anderson         M2029         5/10     1:26:55    8:41     1:26:45
70    Nancy Barna Comer      F5059         2/11     1:27:01    8:41     1:26:45
71    Teresa Konda           F3039        11/52     1:26:56    8:41     1:26:46
72    Colin Curry            M2029         6/10     1:27:06    8:41     1:26:48
73    Missy Kneifl           F3039        12/52     1:27:07    8:42     1:26:52
74    Aaron Reagan           M3039        24/36     1:27:35    8:43     1:27:01
75    Cat Forrest            F2029         7/18     1:27:38    8:46     1:27:36
76    Michael Wollschleager  M4049        12/22     1:28:04    8:47     1:27:41
77    Travis Kenrath         M2029         7/10     1:28:24    8:50     1:28:17
78    Kevin Williams         M5059        11/16     1:28:28    8:50     1:28:20
79    Brianna Soutthivong    F0119          1/1     1:28:56    8:51     1:28:24
80    Ingrid Geiseman        F3039        13/52     1:28:40    8:52     1:28:35
81    Heather Roth           F3039        14/52     1:28:40    8:52     1:28:35
82    Duane Fisher           M4049        13/22     1:28:58    8:52     1:28:40
83    Becky Fields           F4049         2/28     1:28:58    8:53     1:28:47
84    Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M2029         8/10     1:29:10    8:54     1:28:51
85    Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F2029         8/18     1:29:10    8:54     1:28:51
86    Carla Dorpinghaus      F4049         3/28     1:29:24    8:56     1:29:11
87    Amy Northrop           F4049         4/28     1:29:54    8:58     1:29:31
88    Matt Northrop          M3039        25/36     1:29:56    8:58     1:29:33
89    Andrew Havelka         M3039        26/36     1:30:18    8:59     1:29:50
90    Kent Whitacre          M5059        12/16     1:30:18    9:00     1:29:51
91    Catherine Smith        F4049         5/28     1:30:12    9:01     1:30:04
92    Justin Snodgrass       M3039        27/36     1:30:36    9:03     1:30:23
93    Shonna Bruno           F3039        15/52     1:30:59    9:03     1:30:28
94    Dennis Crawford        M3039        28/36     1:31:04    9:05     1:30:42
95    Cindy Kosmicki         F3039        16/52     1:30:51    9:05     1:30:43
96    Andrea Mullin          F3039        17/52     1:31:35    9:09     1:31:24
97    Julie Nash             F3039        18/52     1:31:31    9:09     1:31:25
98    Carrie Nepple          F3039        19/52     1:31:40    9:10     1:31:31
99    Bev Janak              F5059         3/11     1:32:10    9:11     1:31:44
100   Tracy Mackey           F3039        20/52     1:32:16    9:11     1:31:48
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101   Paulette Merrell       F5059         4/11     1:32:26    9:11     1:31:48
102   Sherry Hawranek        F3039        21/52     1:32:00    9:11     1:31:49
103   Matt Huerta            M4049        14/22     1:32:35    9:13     1:32:01
104   James Castro           M4049        15/22     1:32:34    9:13     1:32:02
105   Laura Delgado          F4049         6/28     1:32:39    9:15     1:32:22
106   Edward Ferguson        M3039        29/36     1:32:36    9:15     1:32:22
107   Erin McMullen          F3039        22/52     1:32:36    9:16     1:32:36
108   Patrick Boylen         M5059        13/16     1:33:22    9:17     1:32:42
109   David Miller           M3039        30/36     1:33:33    9:18     1:32:59
110   Jean Ubbelohde         F5059         5/11     1:33:43    9:21     1:33:27
111   Anne Medeiros          F6069          1/4     1:33:47    9:21     1:33:30
112   Megan Berry Barlow     F4049         7/28     1:34:02    9:23     1:33:44
113   Anna Perran            F3039        23/52     1:34:43    9:27     1:34:25
114   Andrew Lee             M4049        16/22     1:35:03    9:28     1:34:35
115   Rachel Bellinghausen   F3039        24/52     1:35:02    9:29     1:34:42
116   Laurie Halpenny        F3039        25/52     1:35:06    9:29     1:34:49
117   Lynn Uhl               F3039        26/52     1:35:17    9:30     1:34:57
118   Rachel Balkovec        F3039        27/52     1:35:27    9:32     1:35:11
119   Randy Lagrone          M6069          2/9     1:36:22    9:38     1:36:15
120   John Ritland           M6069          3/9     1:36:22    9:38     1:36:15
121   Judy Greenhagen        F5059         6/11     1:36:43    9:38     1:36:19
122   Steve Brannan          M2029         9/10     1:36:59    9:39     1:36:24
123   Jenn Sands             F3039        28/52     1:36:48    9:40     1:36:37
124   Dee Kraft              F5059         7/11     1:37:42    9:44     1:37:11
125   Kelly Keith            F4049         8/28     1:37:44    9:44     1:37:13
126   Patrick Pulte          M5059        14/16     1:37:37    9:45     1:37:22
127   Jane Franklin          F5059         8/11     1:37:42    9:45     1:37:24
128   Brad Braun             M3039        31/36     1:38:04    9:45     1:37:30
129   Paula Kennedy          F4049         9/28     1:38:12    9:46     1:37:33
130   Natalie Unger          F2029         9/18     1:37:48    9:47     1:37:43
131   Becki Klitzke          F3039        29/52     1:37:55    9:47     1:37:46
132   Megan Boyer            F3039        30/52     1:38:11    9:48     1:37:54
133   Rebecca Kinnison       F2029        10/18     1:38:43    9:50     1:38:15
134   Hannah Doenlen         F2029        11/18     1:38:31    9:51     1:38:26
135   Barry Coates           M6069          4/9     1:38:47    9:52     1:38:33
136   Corianna Kubasta       F2029        12/18     1:38:48    9:53     1:38:42
137   Julie Castro           F4049        10/28     1:39:30    9:54     1:38:57
138   Rita Sanders           F5059         9/11     1:39:34    9:54     1:38:58
139   Darla McCall           F4049        11/28     1:39:23    9:56     1:39:12
140   Julie Peterson         F3039        31/52     1:40:03    9:57     1:39:24
141   Jennifer Greer         F3039        32/52     1:39:54    9:58     1:39:37
142   Kristin Caniglia       F4049        12/28     1:39:52    9:59     1:39:46
143   Jennifer Allen         F2029        13/18     1:41:03   10:03     1:40:24
144   Michael Healy          M2029        10/10     1:41:14   10:05     1:40:50
145   Allison Golden         F2029        14/18     1:41:14   10:07     1:41:04
146   Christine Tomcak       F4049        13/28     1:42:28   10:12     1:41:56
147   Nina Rongisch          F3039        33/52     1:42:52   10:15     1:42:23
148   Olga Jackson           F3039        34/52     1:43:30   10:19     1:43:04
149   Bob Wentz              M6069          5/9     1:43:56   10:21     1:43:27
150   John Seminara          M6069          6/9     1:43:33   10:21     1:43:29
151   Eric Carlson           M4049        17/22     1:44:08   10:22     1:43:38
152   Sarah Haig             F3039        35/52     1:44:19   10:25     1:44:03
153   David Marx             M4049        18/22     1:45:02   10:26     1:44:15
154   Tony Rosso             M3039        32/36     1:44:45   10:28     1:44:34
155   Doug Deden             M4049        19/22     1:45:16   10:29     1:44:43
156   Shannon Stafford       F4049        14/28     1:45:24   10:29     1:44:47
157   Melody Osbahr          F3039        36/52     1:45:24   10:29     1:44:47
158   Cathy Cole             F5059        10/11     1:45:09   10:30     1:45:00
159   Jason Caul             M3039        33/36     1:45:29   10:31     1:45:05
160   William Rozman         M3039        34/36     1:46:15   10:36     1:45:56
161   Peggy Rupprecht        F4049        15/28     1:46:30   10:37     1:46:02
162   David Hedman           M4049        20/22     1:46:31   10:37     1:46:02
163   Jenni Nesbitt          F3039        37/52     1:47:22   10:42     1:46:56
164   Joy Mann               F6069          2/4     1:47:30   10:43     1:47:03
165   Tiffany Yakes-Starr    F4049        16/28     1:47:24   10:43     1:47:11
166   Mindy Dauner           F3039        38/52     1:47:24   10:44     1:47:12
167   Laura Longo            F3039        39/52     1:47:32   10:44     1:47:14
168   Susan Sutton           F4049        17/28     1:47:26   10:44     1:47:15
169   Barb Ericson           F4049        18/28     1:47:56   10:44     1:47:18
170   Heidi Jensen           F2029        15/18     1:48:20   10:46     1:47:31
171   Erin Langabee          F3039        40/52     1:48:21   10:46     1:47:32
172   Malisa Radke           F4049        19/28     1:48:08   10:46     1:47:39
173   Tiffaney Kuper         F3039        41/52     1:48:05   10:48     1:47:58
174   Linsey Carsey          F3039        42/52     1:48:06   10:48     1:47:58
175   Chelsie Wilhelm        F2029        16/18     1:48:46   10:50     1:48:20
176   Jeffrey Royal          M3039        35/36     1:49:06   10:51     1:48:24
177   Jim Kohout             M5059        15/16     1:49:52   10:54     1:48:58
178   Kathy Veiman           F4049        20/28     1:49:59   10:57     1:49:24
179   Patricia Cole          F5059        11/11     1:49:45   10:58     1:49:35
180   Monica Vargas          F3039        43/52     1:50:27   11:01     1:50:06
181   Tom Cody               M6069          7/9     1:50:41   11:02     1:50:11
182   Michelle Bennett       F4049        21/28     1:50:32   11:02     1:50:17
183   Gina Alati             F3039        44/52     1:50:49   11:02     1:50:18
184   Ray Hodge              M6069          8/9     1:51:01   11:05     1:50:45
185   Melissa Hanlon         F4049        22/28     1:51:41   11:07     1:51:03
186   Michelle Belsaas       F3039        45/52     1:52:02   11:10     1:51:37
187   Heather Rosenthal      F2029        17/18     1:52:33   11:11     1:51:47
188   Lindsy Wenz            F3039        46/52     1:53:57   11:22     1:53:35
189   Chris Williams         M4049        21/22     1:55:40   11:30     1:54:59
190   Serena Chester         F3039        47/52     1:56:32   11:37     1:56:10
191   Melissa Smith          F4049        23/28     1:56:33   11:37     1:56:10
192   Dawn Stilwell          F4049        24/28     1:56:31   11:39     1:56:25
193   Lorraine Whitaker      F6069          3/4     2:00:49   12:03     2:00:22
194   Wendi Morrison         F3039        48/52     2:00:31   12:04     2:00:31
195   Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4049        25/28     2:01:56   12:10     2:01:35
196   Cheryl Braun           F3039        49/52     2:03:42   12:19     2:03:02
197   Dealan Neff            F3039        50/52     2:06:56   12:39     2:06:23
198   Erin Group             F2029        18/18     2:07:34   12:44     2:07:17
199   Tammy English          F4049        26/28     2:11:48   13:10     2:11:39
200   Jill Amos              F4049        27/28     2:12:05   13:12     2:11:56
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201   James Keller           M4049        22/22     2:14:08   13:22     2:13:34
202   Mary Mulder-Ney        F4049        28/28     2:16:59   13:39     2:16:25
203   Jaclyn Smith           F3039        51/52     2:18:16   13:45     2:17:28
204   Brian Hayden           M6069          9/9     2:20:17   13:58     2:19:33
205   Susan Lemay            F6069          4/4     2:22:40   14:15     2:22:26
206   Michael Jimerson       M5059        16/16     2:22:41   14:15     2:22:26
207   Renee Hendricks        F3039        52/52     2:28:49   14:51     2:28:24
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